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Dates subject to the sighting of The Moon* For confirmation for the start and end of Ramadan.  
Please visit www.noorulislam.org.uk or call 020 8558 0786

Day Date Ramadan Suhoor Ends Fajr Jamaat Iftar Isha Jamaat
Wed 18 Feb 1 5:29 5:45 5:24 7:30

Thu 19 Feb 2 5:27 5:45 5:26 7:30

Fri 20 Feb 3 5:25 5:40 5:28 7:30

Sat 21 Feb 4 5:23 5:40 5:30 7:30

Sun 22 Feb 5 5:21 5:40 5:31 7:30

Mon 23 Feb 6 5:19 5:40 5:33 7:30

Tue 24 Feb 7 5:17 5:40 5:35 7:30

Wed 25 Feb 8 5:14 5:40 5:37 7:30

Thu 26 Feb 9 5:12 5:40 5:39 7:30

Fri 27 Feb 10 5:10 5:25 5:40 7:30

Sat 28 Feb 11 5:08 5:25 5:42 7:30

Sun 1 Mar 12 5:06 5:25 5:44 7:30

Mon 2 Mar 13 5:04 5:25 5:46 7:30

Tue 3 Mar 14 5:02 5:25 5:47 7:30

Wed 4 Mar 15 4:59 5:25 5:49 7:30

Thu 5 Mar 16 4:57 5:25 5:51 7:30

Fri 6 Mar 17 4:55 5:10 5:53 7:45

Sat 7 Mar 18 4:53 5:10 5:54 7:45

Sun 8 Mar 19 4:51 5:10 5:56 7:45

Mon 9 Mar 20 4:48 5:10 5:58 7:45

Tue 10 Mar 21 4:46 5:10 6:00 7:45

Wed 11 Mar 22 4:44 5:10 6:01 7:45

Thu 12 Mar 23 4:42 5:10 6:03 7:45

Fri 13 Mar 24 4:39 4:55 6:05 8:00

Sat 14 Mar 25 4:37 4:55 6:06 8:00

Sun 15 Mar 26 4:35 4:55 6:08 8:00

Mon 16 Mar 27 4:33 4:55 6:10 8:00

Tue 17 Mar 28 4:30 4:55 6:12 8:00

Wed 18 Mar 29 4:28 4:55 6:13 8:00

Thu 19 Mar 30 4:26 4:55 6:15 8:00

Fri 20 Mar 30* 4:25 5:15 6:17 8:15

RAMADAN TIMETABLE
For London 
1447/2026

Recommended minimum amount 
per person is £6.00. This must be 

given before Eid Salaat.
Your donation, Zakaat and Fitra 

can be paid via  
www.noorulislam.org.uk/donate

ZAKAAT UL FITR Scan the QR Code this 
Ramadan to donate to  

Noor Ul Islam’s  
Project Rebuild


